AT-04052B page 1 of 2
Automatically adjusts engine speed
to meet demands of pressure, level,
load and temperature.
Speed changes made slowly and smoothly.
Saves fuel, engine wear, horsepower
and labor.
Perfect for warm-up and cool-down on

type control. For more information, recommendations and
quotations contact our engineering dept.
How to Order
AT03069
3-3/4 in.
(95 mm)
12-1/4 in.
(311 mm)
5-1/8 in.
(130 mm)
5-7/8 in.
(149 mm)
3-5/8 in.
(92 mm)
4-3/4 in.
(121 mm)
7/8 in.
(22 mm)
5-1/2 in.
(140 mm)
15 in.
(381 mm)
6-3/4 in.
(171 mm)
gniriW lacipyTsnoisnemiD
1
Battery
AT03069
SWICHGAGE®
2 3 4
R
EGISTERED
USA–ISO 9001:2000 FM 28221
UK–ISO 9001:2000 FM 29422
Printed in U.S.A.
MurCal
CALL MURCAL TO PLACE YOUR ORDER
P:(661)272-4700     F:(661)947-7570
www.murcal.com         e-mail: sales@murcal.com